JorVet Sales Roster

Sales Rep


Ext
Cell Number

E-mail



Territory
Brandi Jackson (27)

x313
(601) 434-9527
brandi@jorvet.com

North and South Carolina



Carol Bernhagen (65)

x316
(612) 203-4842
carol@jorvet.com

MN/WI

Cliff Greenbauer (20)

x304
(817) 832-0913
cliff@jorvet.com

Texas
Connie Renshaw (07)

x312
(703) 850-8524
connie@jorvet.com

Mid-Atlantic: VA, east PA, MD, DE

Jake Underwood (50)

x302
(970) 481-5290
jake@jorvet.com

Rocky Mountain: CO, UT, WY
Jill Dippolito (55)

x317
(502) 257-2582
jilld@jorvet.com

KY, WV, West PA

Jill Studwell (23) 

x300
(678) 485-6093
jill.studwell@jorvet.com
Georgia, east TN

Karl Schultze (70)

x308
(970) 231-5895
karl@jorvet.com

South Central: KS, MO, OK, AR

Kathy Hurley (60)

x310
(206) 914-5850
kathy@jorvet.com

Pacific Northwest: OR, WA, ID, MT
Kelly Peterson (40)

x307
(720) 422-2572
kelly@jorvet.com

Southern California and Nevada

Lori Hohman (45)

x311
(530) 941-3670
lori@jorvet.com

Northern California and Nevada

Maci McGraw
 (56)

x318
(602) 881-0641
maci@jorvet.com

AZ, NM

Marnie Ciquera (85)

x314
(860) 208-9227
marnie@Jorvet.com

Upper New England: CT, MA, RI, VT, NH, ME

Mick Rohman (30)

x305
(402) 443-9339
mick@jorvet.com

Midwest: NE, IA, SD, ND

Myra Lipps (90)

x309
(614) 369-5128
myra@jorvet.com

Mideast: OH, MI

Sandra Cassady (35)

x306
(386) 406-0130
sandi@jorvet.com

Florida
Sandra Leon (75)

x303
(516) 860-8971
sleon@jorvet.com

NY, NJ
Stephen Dale (15)

x315
(205) 470-4211
stephen@jorvet.com

Deep South: LA, MS, AL, west TN
Tania Kehoe (80)

x301
(815) 386-0776
tania@jorvet.com

IL/ IN
